WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Stainless steel Worm and wheel motorgearbox
Supporting feet RFV-FP
(tome  p.326)

open or closed to prevent
material retention in the output
bore
* See data sheet (tome  p.328)
Create your set
For food industry
WEB
04/2020
WEB
04/2020 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Torque up to 40Nm
                     Part number Max. Torque Reduction Self locking Price
63B14 flange 71B14 flange at 1400t/min (Nm) ratio output each
- RFV40-7,5-71B14/SS 37 7,5 No 624,58 F
- RFV40-10-71B14/SS 40 10 No 624,58 F
- RFV40-15-71B14/SS 40 15 No 624,58 F
RFV40-20-63B14/SS RFV40-20-71B14/SS 39 20 Not defined 624,58 F
RFV40-25-63B14/SS RFV40-25-71B14/SS 36 25 Not defined 624,58 F
RFV40-30-63B14/SS RFV40-30-71B14/SS 40 30 Yes 624,58 F
RFV40-40-63B14/SS RFV40-40-71B14/SS 40 40 Yes 624,58 F
RFV40-50-63B14/SS - 39 50 Yes 624,58 F
RFV40-60-63B14/SS - 36 60 Yes 624,58 F
RFV40-80-63B14/SS - 30 80 Yes 624,58 F
RFV40
Stainless steel worm and wheel gearbox
- �Gearbox especially suitable for use
in the food industry